	Pos.
	Bezeichnung
	Anzahl

Stück
	Einzelpreis

EUR/Stück
	Gesamtpreis

EUR

	
	
	
	
	

	x.x.x
	Steckfittings aus PP

Endkappe
· für Rohre aus PE 80, PE 100 und PE-Xa

· Dichtung aus NBR

· DVGW-reg. (Trinkwasserverteilung)
      d 20 – d 63 Wasser (20°C) PN 16

· KTW - DVGW W270

Fabrikat: 
PLASSON 

Typ:

Serie 19

	
	
	

	
	Dimension [d]

20

25

32

40

50

63


	Art.-Nr.:

191200020
191200025
191200032
191200040
191200050
191200063

	
	
	


